First Name

Karrington
Anthony
Savannah
Savannah
Anna
Jackie
Justin
Karlei
Darrien
Dorian
Robert
Logan
Connor
Connor
Michael
Joseph
Daniel
Blake
Brandon
Eric
Evan
Julian
Adeline
Myliq
Danielle
Shye
Nathan
Jason
Jeffery
Gayla
Chris
Brendan
Brendan
Adam
Deja
Nicole
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Aericko
Andaluz
Anders
Anders
Bannister
Beard
Billions
Billions
Brown
Cade
Castelein
Chappell
Chappell
Chappell
Clark
Collier
Conforti
Crews
Crews
Cumo
Cumo
Cyree
Davidson
Davis
Davis
Deprow
Dinh
Dinh
Duke
Dzoba
Fail
Ferris
Ferris
Finch
Fletcher
Gilbert

Huntsville USBC 2012 - 2013
Youth Averages

Suffi Member ID Pins

X

11-171267
11-548630
11-250874
11-250874
11-532978
11-200536
11-134113
11-533066

9024-102779

11-533069
11-200550
11-455571
11-391249
11-391249
11-532985
11-57847
5387-95
8705-8076
8705-7943
11-612417
11-612418
11-216720
11-201233
8705-8151
11-606464
11-182383
11-559741
11-600314
8705-6868
11-600327
5387-176
8705-7039
8705-7039
5387-764
11-623203
11-473566

5,252
430
8,761
4,990
8,372
10,579
2,231
549
9,883
5,413
908
6,773
13,510
8,024
10,698
10,370
4,070
16,402
9,787
4,211
4,366
7,895
12,096
12,342
1,808
9,371
5,301
2,119
10,848
4,440
9,031
10,370
15,504
11,970
1,841
11,187

Averages for All Bowlers
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Games Average League

37
9
63
39
84
90
27
9
61
72
9
69
75
51
79
84
21
84
78
39
39
70
90
83
30
80
74
44
78
39
45
60
81
72
21
84

141
47
139
127
99
117
82
61
162
75
100
98
180
157
135
123
193
195
125
107
111
112
134
148
60
117
71
48
139
113
200
172
191
166
87
133

Rebels

Plamor Home School
Rebels

Youth Sport Shot
Lords and Ladies
Lords and Ladies
Lads & Lassies
Lads & Lassies
Rebels

Lads & Lassies
Lords and Ladies
Lads & Lassies
Rebels

Youth Sport Shot
Lords and Ladies
Lords and Ladies
Lords and Ladies
Rebels

Rebels

Rebels

Rebels

Lords and Ladies
Lords and Ladies
Rebels

Rolling Thunder
Lords and Ladies
Lords and Ladies
Rolling Thunder
Rebels

Rebels

Lords and Ladies
Youth Sport Shot
Youth After School
Lords and Ladies
Rebels

Rebels
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Caleb
Caleb
Corey
Corey
Grant
Emily
Michael
Emily

Michael

Jasmine
Amaya
Edward
Andreana
Grace
John
Grace

John

Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Maurice
Toquan
Toquan
Duane

Sierra
Eric
Rachael
Rachael
Anna
Kimberly
Elizabeth
James
Elizabeth

James

James
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Gillespie
Gillespie
Gomes
Gomes
Gordon
Goyer
Goyer
Goyer

Goyer

Hall
Hambrick
Hammond
Jones
Jordan
Jordan
Jordan

Jordan

Kavanagh
Kavanagh
Kavanagh
Kenon
King
King
Larson
Wolpert
Lewis
Ley

Long
Long
Mann
Mann
Martin
Martin
Martin

Martin

Mason

11-391301
11-391301
11-533055
11-533055
11-589313
11-453354
11-413842
11-453354

11-413842

11-391296
11-533071
11-594156
11-134115
11-453337
11-453762
11-453337

11-453762

11-391237
11-391237
11-391237
9066-11765
8705-8124
8705-8124
11-294447

8282-1391
11-292793
5392-227

5392-227

11-391266
11-455575
11-413866
11-413869
11-413866

11-413869

5387-568

Averages for All Bowlers

6,001
5,877
7,266
3,218
5,186
3,158
3,852
3,399

4,035

1,713
5,463
5,809
7,706
4,618
3,511
5,382

3,650

8,156
9,565
15,009
13,642
13,496
9,286
7,724

12,948
8,588
9,042
10,341
8,806
8,917
3,550
3,595
4,019

3,448

14,488

51
57
75
36
53
36
36
39

39

27
66
78
70
36
36
39

36

45
54
80
87
78
57
78

81
72
45
57
84
&4
36
36
36

33
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117
103
96
89
97
87
107
87

103

63
82
74
110
128
97
138

101

181
177
187
156
173
162
99

159
119
200
181
104
106
98
99
111

104

162
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Lads & Lassies
Youth Sport Shot
Rebels

Youth Sport Shot
Lords and Ladies
Plamor Home School
Plamor Home School
Plamor Home School
II

Plamor Home School
II

Lads & Lassies

Lads & Lassies

Lads & Lassies

Lads & Lassies
Plamor Home School
Plamor Home School
Plamor Home School
II

Plamor Home School
II

Rebels

Youth Sport Shot
Youth After School
Lords and Ladies
Rebels

Youth Sport Shot
Lads & Lassies

Rebels

Lords and Ladies
Rebels

Youth Sport Shot
Rebels

Rebels

Plamor Home School
Plamor Home School
Plamor Home School
II

Plamor Home School
II

Lords and Ladies
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Averages for All Bowlers 3/17/2016 10:38 PM

Joel W Mateo 8705-8152 6,579 76 86  Lads & Lassies
Joel W Mateo 8705-8152 2,573 27 95 Plamor Home School
II
Octavin D McCobbie 11-250816 6,920 65 106 Lads & Lassies
Rachel A Minjares 11-413860 4,715 36 130 Plamor Home School
Rachel A Minjares 11-413860 3,369 26 129 Plamor Home School
II
Eden Morley 11-532992 6,387 63 101  Lords and Ladies
Robert Morley 11-372934 875 12 72 Lords and Ladies
Joseph Muskevitsch 8705-9617 13,599 77 176  Rebels
Dazohnna Nash 11-140548 1,047 9 116 Rebels
Aaron T Nguyen 8705-7033 15,580 87 179  Lords and Ladies
Abraham T Nguyen 8705-7714 11,810 90 131  Lords and Ladies
Alpha T Nguyen 8705-7034 15,961 90 177  Lords and Ladies
Sarah M Nguyen 8705-7721 10,755 76 141  Lords and Ladies
Sharon M Nguyen 8705-7720 12,698 90 141  Lords and Ladies
Michael T Nguyen 11-533005 2,353 45 52 Rolling Thunder
Thomas M Nguyen 11-533010 6,159 81 76  Rolling Thunder
Charles K Nottingham 5387-569 9,453 54 175  Youth Sport Shot
Aaron J Nottingham 5387-829 8,551 54 158  Lords and Ladies
Charles K Nottingham 5387-569 16,713 78 214 Youth After School
Tasha M Pair 5387-354 2,249 15 149  Rebels
Olivia J Parrish 5387-356 4,899 36 136 Rebels
Olivia J Parrish 5387-356 4,140 30 138  Youth Sport Shot
Ricardo J  Pearson 11 6834-20977 6,976 40 174  Rebels
Kelsea Peden 11-533067 534 9 59  Lads & Lassies
Jody D Perry 5387-86 14,292 78 183  Lords and Ladies
Mitchell A Perry 5387-88 15,674 84 186  Lords and Ladies
Travis J  Potter 8705-7426 7,225 45 160  Youth Sport Shot
Travis J  Potter 8705-7426 14,081 78 180  Youth After School
Brian O Pruka 11-173417 9,886 77 128  Rebels
Brian O Pruka 11-173417 4,117 33 124 Youth Sport Shot
Bradley S Putman 5387-1089 1,055 9 117  Rebels
Bradley S Putman 5387-1089 342 3 114 Youth Sport Shot
Carsen Richardson 11-532993 10,624 90 118 Lords and Ladies
Phalen J  Richardson 11-532994 10,067 89 113 Lords and Ladies
James R Roberts 8705-7138 9,592 84 114  Lords and Ladies
Gregory J Roos 8705-6821 5,797 51 113 Rebels
Timothy A Roos 5387-928 11,501 75 153  Rebels
Teddy Shields 11-533074 3,874 78 49  Lads & Lassies
Kimberly Simpson 11-219110 12,023 84 143 Lords and Ladies
Tiffany-Amber N  Stage 5387-627 12,434 66 188  Rebels
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Tiffany-Amber N
Caleb
Michelle
Haylie
Zacary
Cameron
Chelsey
Alicia
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William
Courtney
Kenneth
Samuel
Benjamin
Stephen
"Andy"
Stephen
"Andy"
Austin
Angela
Jenna
Josylen
Andrew
Jared A
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Stage
Strahler
Swaim
Swaim
Swaim
Tallant
Taylor
Thetford

Thetford

Thomas
Thompson
Vadasy
Vadasy
Waddell
Wadsworth

Wadsworth

Walker
Webber
Webber
Wheeler
Wilson
Wright

5387-627
11-57965
5387-1
11-324041
8705-7629
11-533064
11-216711
11-473567

11-612412

11-140525
8705-7550
8705-7046
11-57962

8705-7045
11-548623

11-548623

11-533060
8705-7713
11-486974
11-533011
11-533076
8705-8073

Averages for All Bowlers

7,884
2,383
12,650
429
597
2,887
1,164
2,879

2,523

10,374
12,482
10,418
10,120
3,559
2,325

2,243

1,828
8,026
6,830
2,832
5,945
9,490

45
24
75
12

30
12
36

36

78
84
87
90
43
24

25

27
85
84
68
60
60

175
99
168
35
66
96
97
79

70

133
148
119
112
82
96

89

67
94
81
41
99
158
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Youth Sport Shot
Lords and Ladies
Lords and Ladies
Rolling Thunder
Rolling Thunder
Lads & Lassies
Lords and Ladies
Plamor Home School
II

Plamor Home School
II

Rebels

Lords and Ladies
Lords and Ladies
Lords and Ladies
Lords and Ladies
Plamor Home School

Plamor Home School
I

Lads & Lassies
Rolling Thunder
Rolling Thunder
Rolling Thunder
Youth Sport Shot
Rebels
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